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II Kolo PSCS Leto
Krusevac, 21/6/2014

Event 24 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
21/6/14 - 16:52 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadetkinje (13-14)

1. SEKULOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:16.90 431
2. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:19.03 397
3. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:24.05 330
4. JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:24.21 328
5. KARIC, Mina 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:26.60 302
6. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:29.18 276
7. ODOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:31.06 260
8. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 1:33.87 237
9. STAMENKOVIC, Jelena 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:34.60 231

10. SIMONOVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:35.63 224
11. NESOVANOVIC, Jana 00 Pk Pirat 1:35.81 223
12. SPASIC, Andjela 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 1:42.53 182
13. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:45.19 168
14. JANJANIN, Petra 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:51.39 142
15. ILIC, Mina 01 Pk Td Bor 1:56.45 124

Omladinke (15-16)

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Rkg 1:11.68 533
2. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:15.68 452
3. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:22.27 352
4. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:24.51 325
5. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Rkg 1:24.78 322
6. PETROVIC, Dusica 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:26.69 301
7. TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:29.18 276
8. ODOVIC, Andrijana 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:55.11 128

Seniorke (17+)

1. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:15.72 452

Open

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Rkg 1:11.68 533
2. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:15.68 452
3. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:15.72 452
4. SEKULOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:16.90 431
5. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:19.03 397
6. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:22.27 352
7. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:24.05 330
8. JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:24.21 328
9. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:24.51 325

10. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Rkg 1:24.78 322
11. KARIC, Mina 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:26.60 302
12. PETROVIC, Dusica 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:26.69 301
13. TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:29.18 276

TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:29.18 276
15. ODOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:31.06 260
16. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 1:33.87 237
17. STAMENKOVIC, Jelena 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:34.60 231
18. SIMONOVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:35.63 224
19. NESOVANOVIC, Jana 00 Pk Pirat 1:35.81 223
20. SPASIC, Andjela 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 1:42.53 182
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II Kolo PSCS Leto
Krusevac, 21/6/2014

Event 24, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:45.19 168
22. JANJANIN, Petra 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:51.39 142
23. ODOVIC, Andrijana 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:55.11 128
24. ILIC, Mina 01 Pk Td Bor 1:56.45 124


